
Builder: CARVER

Year Built: 1997

Model: Motor Yacht

Price: PRICE ON APPLICATION

Location: United States

LOA: 35' 0" (10.67m)

Beam: 13' 3" (4.04m)

Min Draft: 3' 3" (0.99m)

35FT 1997 CARVER 355 AFT CABIN MOTOR YACHT
— CARVER

Our experienced yacht broker, Andrey Shestakov, will help you choose and buy a yacht that best suits your needs
35ft 1997 Carver 355 Aft Cabin Motor Yacht — CARVER from our catalogue. Presently, at Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc., we have a wide
variety of yachts available on our sale’s list. We also work in close contact with all the big yacht manufacturers from all over the world.

If you would like to buy a yacht 35ft 1997 Carver 355 Aft Cabin Motor Yacht — CARVER or would like help answering any questions
concerning purchasing, selling or chartering a yacht, please call +1(954)274-4435

https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/carver/355_aft_cabin_motor_yacht/35ft_1997_carver_355_aft_cabin_motor_yacht/1997/220855/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/builder/carver/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/carver/355_aft_cabin_motor_yacht/35ft_1997_carver_355_aft_cabin_motor_yacht/1997/220855/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/builder/carver/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/carver/355_aft_cabin_motor_yacht/35ft_1997_carver_355_aft_cabin_motor_yacht/1997/220855/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/our/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/our/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/popular-yacht/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/carver/355_aft_cabin_motor_yacht/35ft_1997_carver_355_aft_cabin_motor_yacht/1997/220855/


2

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

5

5

5

5

5

6

6

7

7

7

7

7

8

8

8

8

9

9

9

9

TABLE OF CONTENTS

TABLE OF CONTENTS

SPECIFICATIONS

Basic Information

Dimensions

Speed, Capacities and Weight

Accommodations

Hull and Deck Information

Engine Information

DETAILED INFORMATION

Engines

Accommodations

Electronics

Additional Information

Exclusions

Disclaimer

PHOTOS

Upper Helm

Port Aft

Lower Helm

Engine Room

Forward Stateroom

Salon

Master Stateroom

Galley

Convertible Dinette

Salon

Salon

Aft Deck

35ft 1997 Carver 355 Aft Cabin Motor Yacht — CARVER Page 2 of 11

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



10

11

11

11

11

11

Aft Deck

CONTACTS

Contact details

Telephones

Office hours

Address

35ft 1997 Carver 355 Aft Cabin Motor Yacht — CARVER Page 3 of 11

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



SPECIFICATIONS

Category: Motor Yacht Model Year: 1997

Year Built: 1997 Country: United States

Basic Information

LOA: 35' 0" (10.67m) Beam: 13' 3" (4.04m)

Min Draft: 3' 3" (0.99m) Clearance: 17' 6" (5.33m)

Dimensions

Displacement: 23400 Pounds Water Capacity: 70 Gallons

Holding Tank: 72 Gallons Fuel Capacity: 318 Gallons

Speed, Capacities and Weight

Total Cabins: 2 Total Heads: 2

Accommodations

Hull Material: Fiberglass

Hull and Deck Information

Engines: 2 Manufacturer: Crusader

Model: 454 XL 7.4 Litre MPI Engine Type: Inboard

Fuel Type: Gas/Petrol

Engine Information
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DETAILED INFORMATION

Engines

454 Crusader XLs have only 420 original hours
350 HP each
Always maintained my knowledgable owner
Never been in saltwater
6.5 kW Kohler Generator

Accommodations

Expansive, wide open interior
Current owner remodeled the interior when the boat was purchased to give her a more
modern feel.
She has an upgraded teak interior from the factory.
2 large staterooms and 2 heads
Dinette also converts to sleep 2
Both heads have separate stall showers
Tons of storage in the galley
Full size fridge
3 burner stove with oven
Microwave
Coffee maker

Electronics

Depth Finder
Compass
Electric Windlass
Remote Spotlight

Additional Information

2nd owner
Remodeled interior in 2011
On lake Cumberland in freshwater since new
Covered slip since new
3 flat screen TVs with DVD players
2 CruisAir AC units
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Isinglass is in great shape 
Canvas is fair with some minor repairs needed
Bimini top with bow and helm canvas covers
Halon fire suppression system
Last bottom job was in 2010

Exclusions

Owner's personal belongings.

Disclaimer

The Company offers the details of this vessel or yacht in good faith but cannot guarantee or
warrant the accuracy of this information nor warrant the condition of the vessel. A buyer should
instruct his representatives, agents, or his surveyors, to investigate such details as the buyer
desires validated. This vessel or yacht is offered subject to prior sale, price change, or withdrawal
without notice.
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PHOTOS

Port Aft
Upper Helm

Lower Helm Engine Room
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Salon

Convertible Dinette

Salon Aft Deck
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Aft Deck
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CONTACTS

Andrey Shestakov, leading yacht broker of the sales department of Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc.
Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc., the official representative of the Miami/Fort Lauderdale FL
headquarters.

Email:
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com

Web: shestakovyachtsales.com/en/

Contact details

USA: +1(954)274-4435

Telephones

Monday – Saturday: 9:00 - 21:00 EDT Sunday: closed

Office hours

Harbour Towne Marina, 850 NE 3rd St,
STE 213, Dania, FL 33004

Address
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